BCMOMOIATEJIbHbIA 10T

BYKCUP CEBEP-8

MowHOCTb CUNOBOM YCTAaHOBKM
OnuHa

LnpuHa

BbicoTa 6opTa

DepBenT

MakcumanbHasa ocagka

CpeaHsaa cKopocTb

MowHOCTb CUNOBOM YCTAaHOBKM
OnuHa

LWnpuHa

BbicoTa 6opTa

DepBenT

MakcumManbHas ocagka
CpenHAA CKOPOCTb

IpysoBas nany6a

OnuHa

LLnpuHa

BbicoTa 6opTa
DepBenT
MakcuManbHasi ocagKa

Ipy3oBas nany6a

OnuHa
LnpuHa
BbicoTa 6opTa
Densent

MakcumanbHaa ocagka

Ipy3oBas nany6a

110 kBA
12,3 ™
35m
1,5Mm
85T
1,03 ™
9,2y3

CAMOXOOHbIE BAPXXU
OBUHKA U APKTUKA

110 kBA
15,4 m
39m
1,07 m
7T

09m
6,2y3
7,0x3,0 M

FPY30BbIE MOHTOHDbI 6wt

13,0 ™

6,0 M

1,3 M

40T

09m
13,0x5,5 ™

FrPY30BOM MOHTOH 1wt

18,0 m
8,25 m
1,2m

80T

09m
18,0x7,5m
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